Fire. Reimagined.
LS series
Fire. Reimagined.
All Rinnai fireplaces reflect our drive for innovation and performance while delivering
on Rinnai’s renowned quality and comfort. Our LS series range is no different.
By combining leading technology with design inspired by natural landscapes and
architecture, we’ve reimagined gas fire technology to produce a more beautiful and
realistic flame which is sure to impress, becoming the talking point of your home.

Overheat
Safety
Min.
Input
Max.
 Input
Very
Cold
Cold Cool Mild
Min.
Output
Max.
 Output
LS800 Flametech Power flue 14 35 70 83 112 128 3.3 8.3* 5.0* 2
LS1000 Power flue 14 35 68 80 108 124 3.2 8.0* 5.0* 2
LS1500 Power flue 15 40 78 92 125 142 3.2 9.2* 5.0* 2
LS Series Specifications
*Will vary according to gas type and flue configuration.
Note: All images are for illustration purposes only. Mandatory mesh-guard is not shown for purpose of highlighting the decorative  logs and burn media, unique to the LS series. For the most up-to-date information, go to rinnai.com.au
With our policy of continuous improvement, we reserve the right to change or discontinue at any time specifications or designs without notice.
Dimensions
MODEL
Appliance Glass
Outer Flue
Diameter (mm)
Inner Flue
Diameter (mm)
Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm)
LS800S Single-sided Flametech 970 1245 435 505 800 75 50
LS800D Double-sided Flametech 970 1245 435 505 800 75 50
LS1000S Single-sided 745 1435 435 280 1000 75 50
LS1000D Double-sided 745 1435 435 280 1000 75 50
LS1500S Single-sided 745 1935 435 280 1500 75 50
LS1500D Double-sided 745 1935 435 280 1500 75 50
LS 800 Flametech self burning logs
Warm air
Hot combusted
products returning